
The New Standard
in Connectivity

Give us a call at 866-966-8881 or visit us online at dataactivationcenter.com!

Trusted By Manufacturers of
Precision Machine Solutions Since 2010



Monthly Price

Annual Price

Allowance

Overage

Network

Shares With

$8.99

$108

25MB

$1.00/MB

vNet/aNet

DAC Connect

25MB
$12.99

$140

50MB

$1.00/MB

vNet/aNet

DAC Connect

50MB
$17.99

$195

150MB

$1.00/MB

vNet/aNet

DAC Connect

150MB
$10.00

$120

Shared

N/A

vNet/aNet

DAC Connect

Add-A-Line

$2.00

N/A

200KB

Custom

vNet/aNet

DAC Lite

200KB

Monthly Price

Annual Price

Allowance

Overage

Network

Shares With

$21.99

$240

250MB

$.019/MB

vNet/aNet

DAC Pro

250MB 1GB 2GB Add-A-Line6GB
$24.99

$270

1GB

$.019/MB

vNet/aNet

DAC Pro

$31.99

$350

2GB

$.019/MB

vNet/aNet

DAC Pro

$55.99

$590

6GB

$.019/MB

vNet/aNet

DAC Pro

$15.00

$180

Shared

N/A

vNet/aNet

DAC Pro

Data Plans

All lines within the same share group and carrier, pool data at the Share Group level, per carrier.
Add-A-Line uses data allowance from other subscriptions. Annual plans may not be suspended.

Plans are offered on the nation’s largest CDMA/LTE and GSM/LTE carriers.
Better data rates on the best networks!

            No contracts              No revenue commitments              Data sharing

Customized tech support for users of precision guidance and engine control

We partner with manufacturers by adding an additional layer of support 
for equipment dealers and the end users, our customers.

L

Have questions? We are here to help! Call anytime at 866-966-8881.

DAC Pro

DAC Connect

DAC Ultralite

DAC Lite

Custom Only, Please Inquire
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