



All lines within the same share group and carrier, pool data at the Share Group level, per carrier. Add-A-Line uses data allowance from other subscriptions. Annual plans may not be suspended.

## **DAC Ultralite**

Custom Only, Please Inquire

	DAC Lite	DAC Connect							
	200KB	25MB		50MB		150MB		Add-A-Line	
Monthly Price	\$2.00	\$8.99		\$12.99		\$17.99		\$10.00	
Annual Price	N/A	\$108		\$140		\$195		\$120	
Allowance	200KB	25MB		50MB		150MB		Shared	
Overage	Custom	\$1.00/MB		\$1.00/MB		\$1.00/MB		N/A	
Network	vNet/aNet	vNet/aNet		vNet/aNet		vNet/aNet		vNet/aNet	
Shares With	DAC Lite	DAC Connect		DAC Connect		DAC Connect		DAC Connect	

	DAC Pro								
	250MB		1GB		2GB		6GB		Add-A-Line
Monthly Price	\$21.99		\$24.99		\$31.99		\$55.99		\$15.00
Annual Price	\$240		\$270		\$350		\$590		\$180
Allowance	250MB		1GB		2GB		6GB		Shared
Overage	\$.019/MB		\$.019/MB		\$.019/MB		\$.019/MB		N/A
Network	vNet/aNet		vNet/aNet		vNet/aNet		vNet/aNet		vNet/aNet
Shares With	DAC Pro		DAC Pro		DAC Pro		DAC Pro		DAC Pro

Plans are offered on the nation's largest CDMA/LTE and GSM/LTE carriers.

Better data rates on the best networks!

✓ No contracts
✓ No revenue commitments
✓ Data sharing

Customized tech support for users of precision guidance and engine control

We partner with manufacturers by adding an additional layer of support for equipment dealers and the end users, our customers.